
SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Anekal, Bengaluru- 562 106 

 
Transport Department 

 

THEORY EXAMINATION BUS ROUTE TIME TABLE – DECEMBER 2019 

DATE 
MORNING EXAMINATION ROUTES AFTERNOON EXAMINATION ROUTES 

ONWARD (6.20 AM) RETURN (4.00 PM) RETURN (5:30 PM) 

13.12.2019 1,2,4,6,7,8 1,2,4,6,7,8  

14.12.2019 1,2,4,6,7,8 1,2,4,6,7,8  

16.12.2019 1,2,4,6,7,8 1,2,4,6,7,8 - 

17.12.2019 1,2,4,6,7,8 1,2,4,6,7,8 - 

18.12.2019 1,2,4,6,7,8 1,2,4,6,7,8 - 

19.12.2019 1,2,4,6,7,8 1,2,4,6,7,8  

20.12.2019 1,2,4,6,7,8 F,C,G,J F1,C1,G1 

21.12.2019 1,2,4,6,7,8 1,2,4,6,7,8 - 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Transport In-charge        Principal 
 



Route No.1  
  

 
  

SL. No BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 ISKON TEMPLE   6.30.am 

2 MAHALAKSHMI ENTRANCE   6.31.am 

3 NAVARAG  6.33.am 

4 WARIYAR BAKERY   6.37.am 

5 MAGADI ROAD  6.45.am 

6 BINNY MILL   6.47.am 

7 MYSORE CIRCLE   6.50.am 

8 CHAMARJPET  6.52.am 

9 KIIMS CIRCLE   6.55.am 

10 NATIONAL  COLLEGE    6.58.am 

11 YADUIR   7.00.am 

12 TRUST OFFICE   7.05.am 

13 JAYADEVA  7.15.am 

14 JD MARA  7.17.am 

15 BILEKAHALLI   7.19.am 

16 APPOLO HOSPITAL   7.21.am 

17 AREKERE   7.22.am 

18 HULIMAVU   7.25.am 

19 GOTTIGERE  7.28.am 

20 KOLIFROM   7.30.am 

21 AMC COLLEGE   7.32.am 

22 JIGANI   7.55.am 

23 ANEKAL  8.25.am 

24 COLLEGE   8.40.am 



 

Route no.2 
 

  

Sl. NO BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 NAGARABHAVI CIRCLE  6.40.am 

2 NAYANDAHALLI JUNCTION  6.55.am 

3 VEERABHADRA NAGAR  6.58.am 

4 JANATA BAZAR PES College 7.05.am 

5 KAMAKYA  7.07.am 

6 D.G. PETROL BUNK  7.10.am 

7 KADARENAHALLI CROSS Dayananda Engg Cross 7.12.am 

8 SARAKKI SIGNAL  7.15.am 

9 METRO  7.18.am 

10 KONANAKUNTTE CROSS  7.20.am 

11 KONANAKUNTTE  7.22.am 

12 GOTTIGERE  7.35.am 

13 BANNERUGHATTA  7.45.am 

14 BEGIHALLI  7.50.am 

15 HARAPANAHALLI  7.55.am 

16 ANEKAL  8.15.am 

17 SSCE  8.40.am 



ROUTE NO.4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

SL. No BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 INDRA NAGAR   6.48.am 

2 DOMULUR BRIDGE   6.50.am 

3 VIVEK NAGAR   7.00.am 

4 NATIONAL GAMES   7.05.am 

5 SONY WORD SIGNAL   7.10.am 

6 JAKKASANDRA   7.12.am 

7 HSR RING ROAD  7.15.am 

8 SILK BOARD   7.20.am 

9 BOMMNAHALLI   7.22.am 

10 GAREBHAVIPALYA  7.25.am 

11 KUDULU GATE   7.26.am 

12 SINGASANDRA   7.28.am 

13 HOSA ROAD   7.30.am 

14 KONAPANA AGARAHARA   7.35.am 

15 ANEKAL   8.20.am 

16 COLLEGE   8.35.am 



 
 

 
 
 
  

ROUTE- 6 
SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME  

1 BEGENAPALLI Circle 7.05.AM 
2 ESI  7.10.AM 

3 MOOKANDAPALLI   7.11 AM 

4 DARGA  7.13. AM 

5 BAGALUR   7.40.AM 

6 BAGALUR ROAD Check post 7.50.AM 

7 KCC NAGAR  7.52 AM 

8 NGGO COLONY  7.54.AM 

9 NEW BUS STAND GRT 7.56 AM 

10 TNSTC DEPO  7.58.AM 

11 CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE 8.00 AM 

12 GOVT. HOSPITAL  8.02 AM 

13 RAILWAY STATION  8.05 AM 

14 MATHIGIRI   8.10 AM 

15 POONAPPALLI  8.26.AM 

16 DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE 8.35.AM 

17 GUDDANAHALLI  8.40 AM 

18 SSCE  8.45 A.M 



 

Route No.7 

  

SL. NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 WHITE FILED Bus Stop 7.00 am 

2 VARTHUR KODI Lake Circle 7. 05 am 

3 VARTHUR  7. 10 am 

4 GUNJUR Bus Stop 7. 13 am 

5 DOMASANDRA Circle 7. 20 am 

6 TC HALLI GATE       7.22.am 

7 YAMARI  7. 25 am 

8 SOMAPURA GATE  7. 27 am 

9 SARJAPURA Police Station Circle 7. 30 am 

10 CONFIDENT FLORIS  7. 32.am 

11 BURKUNATTE  7. 34 am 

12 BILLAPURA  7. 36 am 

13 S.MEDAHALLI  7. 38 am 

14 BIDARAGUPE Smirti Apartment 7.40 am 

15 OLD CHANDAPURA  7.50 am 

16 NERALLUR  7.52.am 

17 GUDAHATTI  7.54.am 

18 GUEST LINE  7.55.am 

19 YEDUVANAHALLI  7.56.am 

20 ATTIBELLE  8.00.am 

21 MAYASANDRA  8. 10 am 

22 THATTANAHALLI  8. 20 am 

23 KARPOOR  8. 25 am 

24 DINNUR Railway Station 8. 30 am 

25 ANEKAL  8. 35.am 

26 SSCE  8. 45 am 



Route No.8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

SL. No BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 MADAGONDAPALLI  7.40.am 

2 ULIVEERANAPALLI  7.45.am 

3 BELAGONDAPALLI  7.50.am 

4 POONAPALLI  7.55.am 

5 ANDIVADI CHECK POST  8.00.am 

6 ANDIVADI  8.03.am 

7 VIKAS NAGAR   8.05.am 

8 TVS NAGAR V.S Petrol Bunk  8.20.am 

9 NANJAPURA  CIRCLE   8.25.am 

10 BOMMADAPALLI  8.35.am 

11 II MADARS  8.40.am 

12 SAMANDUR   8.42.am 

13 DEVASTANA  8.43.am 

14 GUDDANAHALLI  8.45.am 

15 SSCE  8.48.am 



 

  
ROUTE F-Return Trip  

SL. NO ALIGHTING POINT LAND MARK 

1 SSCE 
 

2 ANEKAL 
 

3 JIGANI 
 

4 BANNERUGHATTA 
 

5 GOTTIGERE 
 

6 JAMBU SAVARI DINNE  
 

7 HULIMAVU 
 

8 JD MARA  
 

9 JAYADEVA  HOSPITAL 
 

10 JAYANAGAR TRUST OFFICE 

11 KAMAKYA  
 

12 JANATA BAZAR 
 

13 VEERABHADRA NAGAR 
 

14 NAYANDAHALLI JUNCTION  
 

15 VIJAY NAGAR BUS STAND 

16 TOLL GATE 
 

17 WEST OF CHORD ROAD 
 

18 ISKON 
 



Route No. C 

  
SL. NO ALIGHTING POINT LAND MARK 

1 COLLEGE   

2 ANEKAL   

3 CHANDAPURA   

4 KONAPANA AGARAHARA   

5 HOSA ROAD   

6 SINGASANDRA   

7 KUDULU GATE   

8 GAREBHAVIPALYA  

9 BOMMNAHALLI   

10 SILK BOARD   

11 HSR RING ROAD  

12 JAKKASANDRA   

13 SONY WORD SIGNAL   

14 NATIONAL GAMES   

15 VIVEK NAGAR   



 

  

 ROUTE C1-Return Trip- 5.30.pm  
Sl No ALIGHTING POINT LAND MARK 

1 COLLEGE   

2 ANEKAL   

3 DINNUR Railway Station 

4 KARPOOR  

5 THATTANAHALLI  

6 MAYASANDRA  

7 ATTIBELLE  

8 YEDUVANAHALLI  

9 GUEST LINE  

10 GUDAHATTI  

11 NERALLUR  

12 OLD CHANDAPURA  

13 KONAPANA AGARAHARA   

14 HOSA ROAD   

15 SINGASANDRA   

16 KUDULU GATE   

17 GAREBHAVIPALYA  

18 BOMMNAHALLI   

19 SILK BOARD   



  

 ROUTE G1-Return Trip- 5.30.pm  
SL.NO ALIGHTING POINT LAND MARK 

1 SSCE  

2 GUDDANAHALLI  

3 DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE 

4 II MADRAS STATE BOARDER  

5 POOVANAPALLI  

6 ANDIVADI CHECK POST  

7 MATHIGIRI CROSS ROAD RTO CROSS 

8 7TH DAY ADVENTIST SCHOOL OPPOSITE  ITI  

9 RAILWAY STATION  

10 GOVT. HOSPITAL  

11 CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE  

12 TNSTC DEPO  

13 NEW BUS STAND   

14 DARGA  

15 MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS  

16 ESI  

http://sl.no/


 

 

  ROUTE J-Return Trip 

SL.NO ALIGHTING POINT LAND MARK 

1 SSCE  

2 ANEKAL  

3 DINNUR Railway Station 

4 KARPOOR  

5 THATTANAHALLI  

6 MAYASANDRA  

7 ATTIBELLE  

8 YEDUVANAHALLI  

9 GUEST LINE  

10 GUDAHATTI  

11 BIDARAGUPE Smirti Apartment 

12 S.MEDAHALLI  

13 BILLAPURA  

14 BURKUNATTE  

15 CONFIDENT FLORIS  

16 SARJAPURA Police Station Circle 

17 SOMAPURA GATE  

18 YAMARI  

19 TC HALLI GATE  

20 DOMASANDRA Circle 

21 GUNJUR Bus Stop 

22 VARTHUR  

23 VARTHUR KODI Lake Circle 

24 WHITE FILED Bus Stop 

http://sl.no/


ROUTE NO .G 

SL.NO ALIGHTING POINT LAND MARK 

1 SSCE  

2 GUDDANAHALLI  

3 DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE 

4 POOVANAHALLI  

5 NAJAPURA  CIRCLE  

6 MATHIGIRI   

7 DINNUR   

8 RAILWAY STATION   

9 GH  

10 TNSTC DEPO  

11 NEW BUS STAND GRT 

12 NGGO COLONY  

13 KCC NAGAR  

14 BAGALUR ROAD Check post 

15 BAGALUR  Inside  

16 DARGA  

17 MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS  

18 ZUZUVADI  

19 UPAKAR LAYOUT  

20 BEGEPALLI Circle 

21 SIPCOT  

22 ESI  

23 MUNESHWAR NAGAR  

24 THALLI RAILWAY GATE  

http://sl.no/

